
Our Team
Meet

Tammy Calloway
CTE Perkins Assurance and CTPD
Coordinator

tcalloway2560@columbus.k12.oh.us

Christopher Daniel
Curriculum Coordinator -
Engineering, IT and Manufacturing

cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr. Regina Keyes
Curriculum Coordinator -
Business, Marketing and Finance

rkeyes@columbus.k12.oh.us

David Madison
Curriculum Coordinator - Agriculture,
Health Science and Public Safety

dmadison8127@columbus.k12.oh.us

Karmen McCaslin
CTE Quality Program Coordinator

kmccasli@columbus.k12.oh.us

Joseph Rader
Curriculum Coordinator -
Construction Technologies and
Transportation

jrader6810@columbus.k12.oh.us

Corrie Witt
Curriculum Coordinator - Arts and
Communication, Human Services
and Hospitality
cwitt@columbus.k12.oh.us

Shamicka White
CTE Executive Secretary

swhite1@columbus.k12.oh.us

The Office of Career-Technical Education collaborates with multiple education
stakeholders to develop a system of supports for Columbus CTPD schools and
students. CTE staff support with professional development, curriculum
resources, and data-driven guidance to ensure instruction remains relevant,
rigorous, and responsive to evolving industry needs.
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Jennifer Meade
Director

jmeade2968@columbus.k12.oh.us


